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Western piece

Marks

Score

1 Accuracy of notes

Dictions

Dynamics

Phrasing & breathing

Musicianship
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2 African piece

Suitability

Coordination

Style/transition

Involvement

Tone/Pace (Speed)

Total

3. Technical Exercises

Test 1

2

3

4

5

Total

EININININIDN

4, Sight singing

Accuracy

(6]

Flow of notes

Total

GRAND TOTAL 50
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